


ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		TTap Construction Services		Allstar Construction Group	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	SCHEDULE A - ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION (Section 2)								
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 795.00	\$ 795.00
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,085.00	\$ 4,085.00
4	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 742.00	\$ 742.00
5	FLAGGERS & SPOTTERS (Minimum Bid \$36.06)	300	HRS	\$ 56.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 41.88	\$ 12,564.00
6	PROJECT MAINTENANCE	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,487.00	\$ 7,487.00
7	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,809.00	\$ 6,809.00
8	CATCH BASIN PROTECTION	1	LS	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 305.00
9	ASPHALT SAW CUTTING	485	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 6.72	\$ 3,259.20
10	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL (Including Saw Cuts)	30	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 11.59	\$ 347.70

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		TTap Construction Services		Allstar Construction Group	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
11	SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY REMOVAL	17	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 28.37	\$ 482.29
12	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (Including Haul)	100	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 53.88	\$ 5,388.00
13	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE	5	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 58.28	\$ 291.40
14	ROCK EXCAVATION (If Required)	5	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 63.69	\$ 318.45
15	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (CSTC)	106	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 43.80	\$ 4,642.80
16	TOP COURSE GRAVEL RESTORATION (2-Inch Thick)	8	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 77.84	\$ 622.72
17	COMMERCIAL HMA (2-Inch Thick)	35	TON	\$ 105.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 246.10	\$ 8,613.50
18	TRENCH PAVEMENT RESTORATION (2-Inch HMA, 6-Inch Top Course)	45	SY	\$ 350.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 87.33	\$ 3,929.85
19	2-INCH COLD MIX PATCHING	10	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 120.34	\$ 1,203.40
20	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	287	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,610.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 6,888.00	\$ 45.15	\$ 12,958.05
21	CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB	36	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 28.08	\$ 1,010.88
22	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (DROPPED BACK, 6-Inch Thick)	25	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 71.56	\$ 1,789.00

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		TTap Construction Services		Allstar Construction Group	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
23	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (5.0-FT Wide)	148	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,180.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 66.15	\$ 9,790.20
24	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6.50-FT Wide)	65	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 85.96	\$ 5,587.40
25	AHPHALT BEHIND SIDEWALK (2-Inch Depth)	8	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 33.60	\$ 268.80
26	CONCRETE BEHIND SIDEWALK (6-Inch Depth)	3	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 149.51	\$ 448.53
27	CONCRETE BEHIND SIDEWALK (4-Inch Depth)	2	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 121.87	\$ 243.74
28	PEDESTRIAN RAMP (Type Parallel "A", CoK STD 2-12, SHT 1)	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,972.67	\$ 3,945.34
29	48-INCH x 24-INCH ADA TRUNCATED DOME	2	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 270.14	\$ 540.28
30	FURNISH AND INSTALL SODDED LAWN (includes 4-inch topsoil)	40	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 13.36	\$ 534.40
31	REMOVE & REINSTALL FENCE & GATES (Includes New Standard, Terminal Posts)	59	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 96.16	\$ 5,673.44
32	IRRIGATION SERVICE REPAIR	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,493.00	\$ 1,493.00
33	LANDSCAPE AND SITE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 795.00	\$ 795.00
34	SOIL RESIDUAL HERBICIDE	0.06	ACRE	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 35,392.17	\$ 2,123.53

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		TTap Construction Services		Allstar Construction Group	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
35	ADJUST WATER METER BOX	1.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00
36	RECORD DRAWINGS (Minimum Bid \$500.00)	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 633.00	\$ 633.00
	SCHEDULE A SUB-TOTAL:				\$ 117,780.00		\$ 98,773.00		\$ 115,865.90
	SCHEDULE B - STORM DRAINAGE (Section 5)								
1	12-INCH STORM DRAIN PIPE	91	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 46.89	\$ 4,266.99
2	TRENCH EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL INCLUDING HAUL 0' - 6'	91	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,185.00	\$ 66.07	\$ 6,012.37
3	IMPORTED PIPE BEDDING	91	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 9.30	\$ 846.30
4	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS	91	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 4.81	\$ 437.71
5	ROCK EXCAVATION (If Necessary)	2	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 129.99	\$ 259.98
6	CONNECT TO STANDARD DRYWELL	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,817.25	\$ 1,817.25
7	CONNECT TO STANDARD CATCH BASIN	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 859.26	\$ 859.26
8	CATCH BASIN (with Standard Frame & Grate)	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,677.31	\$ 3,354.62

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		TTap Construction Services		Allstar Construction Group	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
9	EXCAVATING AROUND EXISTING UTILITY CROSSING	5	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 482.23	\$ 2,411.15
10	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE for TRENCH BACKFILL	91	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 737.10	\$ 67,076.10
	SCHEDULE B SUB-TOTAL:				\$ 18,155.00		\$ 13,631.00		\$ 87,341.73
	PROJECT TOTAL				\$ 135,935.00		\$ 112,404.00		\$ 203,207.63
I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P1904-19 (Juniper Half Street). A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.									
									
Heath Mellotte, PE									
Design Services Manager									